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Q7 - How many hours in a typical week did you spend on this course (outside of class meetings)?
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Q3 - Considering all components of the course (lectures, discussions, sections/labs, assessments, projects, course environment, etc), overall the course was

At A Glance:Overall Instructor

Excellent 4i1
Very Good
Average —- Department:
Marginal -4-- Graduate Overall:
Poor

Q4

Q4 - Based on the effectiveness of instruction (clarity, expertise, enthusiasm, rigor, support, inspiration, etc), overall the instructor, Instructor(s), was
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1 - Your personal level of engagement with the course was:

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Very low (1) 1 1.47% | 403 307 4.06
Low (2) 4 5.88% [ |
Medium 3) 12 17.65% | Il
High 4) 26 38.24% | N
Very high (5) 25 36.76% | N
0 25 50 100 Question Department: Graduate Overall:
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department: Mean STD Median Graduate Overall: Mean STD Median
68/179 (37.99%) 4.03 0.96 4.00 79 3.97 0.96 4.00 2349 4.06 0.89 4.00

2 - The course was intellectually stimulating. It made me think in new ways, encouraged me to adopt different points of view, or challenged me to develop new

skills.
Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means
Strongly disagree ™) 1 1.47% || 4.22 413 4.28
Disagree (2) 1 1.47% |
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 9 13.24% [ |
Agree (4) 28 41.18% | .
Strongly agree (5) 29 42.65% | NN
0 25 50 100 Question Department: Graduate Overall:
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department: Mean STD Median Graduate Overall: Mean STD Median
68/179 (37.99%) 4.22 0.84 4.00 79 4.13 0.88 4.00 2317 4.28 0.82 4.00

3 - Considering all components of the course (lectures, discussions, sections/labs, assessments, projects, course environment, etc), overall the course was

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Poor (1) 1.43% | 4.24 4.15 4.10
Marginal (2) 2.86% |
Average (3) 10.00% | M
Very Good 4) 29 41.43% | .
Excellent (5) 31 44.29% | N
[} 25 50 100 Question Department: Graduate Overall:
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department: Mean STD Median Graduate Overall: Mean STD Median
70/179 (39.11%) 4.24 0.86 4.00 81 4.15 0.91 4.00 2329 4.10 0.91 4.00

4 - Based on the effectiveness of instruction (clarity, expertise, enthusiasm, rigor, support, inspiration, etc), overall the instructor, Instructor(s), was -

Response Option

Weight Frequency

Percent

Percent Responses

Poor 1) 1 1.45% | 4.46 4.95
Marginal (2) 0.00% |
Average (3) 7.25% [ ]
Very Good (4) 20 28.99% [
Excellent (5) 43 62.32% | I
[} 25 50 100 Question Department: Graduate Overall:
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department: Mean STD Median Graduate Overall: Mean STD Median
69/179 (38.55%) 4.51 0.76 5.00 80 4.46 0.79 5.00 2668 4.25 0.90 4.00
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5 - Please indicate whether your instructor, Instructor(s), should be recognized for exceptional teaching. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Click here if you think this instructor should be| (1) 42 100.00% | I
considered for a teaching award.
[} 25 50 100 Question Department: Graduate Overall:
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department: Mean STD Median Graduate Overall: Mean STD Median
42/179 (23.46%) 1.00 0.00 1.00 47 1.00 0.00 1.00 1500 1.00 0.00 1.00

6 - The course was difficult.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly disagree (1) 9 13.04% |
Disagree 2) 34 49.28% | N 252
Neither agree nor disagree 3) 11 15.94% [ | 254 251
Agree (4) 10 14.49% | Il
Strongly agree (5) 5 7.25% [ |
[} 25 50 100 Question Department: Graduate Overall:
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department: Mean STD Median Graduate Overall: Mean STD Median
69/179 (38.55%) 2.54 1.12 2.00 80 2.51 1.07 2.00 2338 3.62 1.01 4.00

7 - How many hours in a typical week did you spend on this course (outside of class meetings)?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
1 1) 10 14.29% | W
2 2) 23 32.86% | NN
3 (3) 16 22.86% | N
4 () 8 11.43% | M £21
5 (5) 4 5.71% [ |
6 (6) 2 2:86% |
7 (7) 1 1.43% || 3.27 3.16
8 (8) 1 1.43% |
9 9) 4 5.71% [ |
10+ (10) 1 1.43% |
0 25 50 100 Question Department: Graduate Overall:
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department: Mean STD Median Graduate Overall: Mean STD Median
70/179 (39.11%) 3.27 2.20 3.00 80 3.16 2.20 2.50 2338 6.51 2.73 6.00
Mean of Means Calculations Mean Department: Graduate Overall:
Course and Instructor Quality 4.38 4.31 417
Course Difficulty and Intellectual Stimulation 3.38 3.32 3.95

Page 3 of 3



